
Bellevue MMCRU / RSM
Bondurant-Farrar Monticello
Camanche Mount Ayr
Cascade, Western Dubuque Nodaway Valley
Centerville North Fayette Valley
Central DeWitt North Iowa, Buffalo Center
Charles City OA-BCIG
Clarke, Osceola Oelwein
Columubus Catholic, Waterloo Pella Christian
Creston Red Oak
Davis County, Bloomfield Sergeant Bluff-Luton
Decorah Shenandoah
Denver Sigourney
Durant Southeast Warren, Liberty Center
Fairfield St. Albert, Council Bluffs
Forest City Sumner-Fredericksburg
Harlan Tri-Center, Neola
Isaac Newton Academy Tripoli
Knoxville Vinton-Shellsburg
Lamoni Wahlert Catholic, Dubuque
Lenox Washington
Louisa-Muscatine Waukon
Maquoketa West Delaware, Manchester
Marion West Sioux, Harwarden

2017-2018 BOWLING SCHOOLS                                                                        
CLASS 1-A (48)



DISTRICT #1 DISTRICT #2
Harlan Forest City
Lenox MMCRU / RSM
Mount Ayr Nodaway Valley
Red Oak North Iowa, Buffalo Center
Shenandoah OA-BCIG
St. Albert, Council Bluffs Sergeant Bluff-Luton
Tri-Center, Neola West Sioux, Hawarden

@ Little Waite Lanes @ Ridgewood Lanes, 326 S 25th St., Fort Dodge
1002 West Thomas Ave, Shenandoah Host:  Fort Dodge
Host:  Shenandoah Start Time:  2:00 PM
Start Time:  Girls- 10:00 AM, Boys- 2:00 PM

DISTRICT #3 DISTRICT #4
Charles City Camanche
Decorah Cascade, Western Dubuque
Denver Columbus Catholic, Waterloo
North Fayette Valley Isaac Newton Academy
Sumner-Fredericksburg Oelwein
Tripoli Wahlert Catholic, Dubuque
Waukon West Delaware, Manchester

@ Oneota Lanes, 410 Heivly St., Decorah @ Diamond Jo Casino/Cherry Lanes
Host:  Decorah 301 Bell St., Dubuque
Start Time:  12:00 PM Host:  Dubuque, Hempstead

Start Time:  10:00 AM

DISTRICT #5 DISTRICT #6
Bellevue Davis County, Bloomfield
Central DeWitt Fairfield
Durant Louisa-Muscatine
Maquoketa Pella Christian
Marion Sigourney
Monticello Vinton-Shellsburg

Washington

@ Timber Lanes, 1005 E. Platt St., Maquoketa @ Rose Bowl, 1411 Grandview Ave, Muscatine
Host:  Maquoketa Host:  Louisa-Muscatine
Start Time:  10:00 AM Start Time:  12:00 PM

DISTRICT #7
Bondurant-Farrar
Centerville
Clarke, Osceola
Creston
Knoxville
Lamoni
Southeast Warren, Liberty Center

@ Great Escape-The Ultimate Experience
655 NE 56th St., Pleasant Hill
Host:  Bondurant-Farrar
Start Time:  1:00 PM
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